
Date Event Time Note
Thursday, December 03, 2015 Bellingham 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb
Tuesday, December 08, 2015 Squalicum 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Thursday, December 10, 2015 Anacortes 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB
Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Mount Baker 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 Fine Arts Assembly 9:25 AM Gym BAND
Friday, January 08, 2016 Lynden Christian 7:30 PM Home SHS BBB
Friday, January 08, 2016 Lynden Christian 6:00 PM Home SHS gbb

Thursday, January 14, 2016 Ferndale 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Thursday, January 21, 2016
Winter Band 

Concert 7:00 PM BAND

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 Squalicum 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb
Friday, February 05, 2016 Anacortes 7:15 PM Home SHS gbb

Tuesday, February 09, 2016 Bellingham 7:15 PM Home SHS BBB

Place

Cafetorium

Sehome Band 
Winter Schedule

2015 – 16
BAND


